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Literacy changes lives

2023 5K

RUN/WALK FOR LITERACY
SEPT 30, 2023

Hello Extremely Wonderful Person,

The Brunner Literacy Center (BLC) 5K Literacy Run/
Walk will be held on Saturday, September 30, 2023,
at the Englewood Metro Park!

Your help is needed to make this 10th year of the
Brunner Literacy Center’s 5K Run/Walk a huge success.
Please consider being a sponsor.

Your 2023 5K sponsorship will make a tremendous
difference. You will open the world of English for a
new English speaker, support an aspiring graduate’s
journey to a GED, or help a new reader travel from one
learning level to the next.

When adults learn how to read, do math, and
understand the world around them, they can

make a better life for themselves, their familes, and
our community and workplaces. A more literate
Dayton and greater Miami Valley benefits the whole
community.

No other place in our community tutors one-on-one.
Adults who have never read are learning to read!

Your sponsorship and donations will keep the BLC
up and running at full speed ahead.

The deadline for sponsorships is September 15, 2023.

Please get a pen and complete this form. Send the form
to Vel Hux via mail or email vhux@brunnerliteracy.org.
You may include a check payable to Brunner Literacy
Center or pay online at https://bit.ly/BLC5KSponsor.

Thank you.

P.S. The sponsorship deadline is September 15, 2023.
The earlier you respond, the more learners you will
inspire and help. Questions? Contact Vel Hux at vhux@
brunnerliteracy.org or call 937-567-9600.

Sponsorship Benefits

Presenting Sponsor - $10,000

® “The 2023 BLC 5K Presented by <YOURNAME
HERE>"

® Recognition on website, Facebook, and emails
with “Presenting” designation leading up to and
afterwards

® Top billing on all advertising materials and media
for the 2023 5K
Prominent logo on t-shirts and race day materials
Recognition from podium on the day of the
event

Platinum Sponsor - $5,000

® Recognition on website, Facebook, and emails
with “Platinum” designation leading up to and
afterwards

® Top billing on all advertising materials and media
for the 2023 5K
Extra-large logo on t-shirts and race day displays
Recognition from podium on the day of the
event

Titanium Sponsor - $2,500
® Recognition on website, Facebook, and emails
with “Titanium” designation
Large logo on t-shirts and race day displays
Recognition from podium on the day of the
event

Gold Sponsor - $1,000
® Recognition on website and Facebook
® Medium logo on t-shirts and race day displays

Silver Sponsor - $500
® Recognition on website and Facebook
® Name on t-shirts and race day displays

Bronze Sponsor - $300
® Name on website and t-shirts
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Sponsorship Information

Please email the sponsorship form to vhux@brunnerliteracy.org. You may make your
sponsorship gift online by credit card at https://bit.ly/BLC5KSponsor. Note “5K sponsorship”in
the comments field. You may also mail the sponsorship form with check payable to Brunner
Literacy Center to 1995 Shiloh Springs Rd, Dayton, OH 45426

Sponsor Name:

(This should be the name you want to appear in any media mentions.)

Contact Information

Name: Phone:
Primary Email:
Address:
Name: Phone:
Secondary Email:
Address:

When is the best time of day to contact you?

Notes:

Sponsorship Level:

[0 $10,000 Presenting [0 $1,000Gold [0 other:$
[J $5,000 Platinum [0 $500 Silver
[0 $2,500Titanium [ $300Bronze

Name / Logo Options:
[d 1 will email a print-ready logo to vhux@brunnerliteracy.org
[J I'wantthe namel have listed above to appear in plain text.
[0 1wantto appear as “Anonymous.”
[d 1do not want to be acknowledged with any name or logo.

If you would like to receive one (1) BLC 5K shirt in recognition of your donation, please
indicate your preferred size:

O small O Medium O Large O x. O 2xL O 3XL
BLC Contact:

Sponsorships are due by September 15, 2023.
Thank you for your support! The Brunner Literacy Center is a 501(c)3, tax-deductible charity.
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